POS

Name

Freya Birtwistle
Violet MciIntosh
Erin O'Connor
Millie Lee

Emma Redhead
Ava Lomas
Jessica Scrivener
Juliette Mosley
Katherine Hood
10 Sawery Skelton Mcleod
Leah Harvey
Bella McCredie
Lottie Hesketh
Summer Fitzpatrick
Charlie Plant
Olivia Stanworth
Ruby Cleaver
Tamzin Osborne
Emily Johnson
Katie Hood
Lola-Mae Sims
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Maisie Storozuk
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Orla Stalton-Larter
Emily Scrivener
15 Feehan Scott
16 Ava Wright

17 Florne Smith

18 Holly Milligan
19 Jessica Oldham
20 Lilly Maxfield

21 Lottie Smith

22 Lucie Holding
23 Ola Naughton
24 Stella Smith

Lily Holt

Lucille Pickles
Ruby Fort

Chloe Boothman
Isobel Beechey
Elle Honeyman
Kady Thompson
Annabelle Hoyle
Evie Scott

Emily K. Nicholls
Ellisia Smedley
Heidi Sagar-Moss
Darcey E. Hirst
Ruby Beresford
14 Eva Mclntosh
15 Joni Higgins

16 Charlotte Porter
17 Clover Edwards
18 Eleanor Rosthorn
19 Ella Sturzaker
20 Elsie Haygarth
21 Fearne Hanson
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22 Hannah Davies

23 Lily Nixon

24 Lola Dugdale

25 Lucie Clipston

26 Maddison Parrington

27 Olivia Coupe

28 Amelia Southam

29 Millie McAndrew
1 Helana White
2 Abigail Stratton
3 Amelia Dugdale
4 Anna Whiteside
5 Holly Crook

club

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Unattached

Unattached

Trawden AC

u/a

Unattached

u/a

Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Blackburn Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors
Hyndburn AC

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

Preston Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Calder Valley FellRunners
Blackburn Harriers
Unattached

Trawden AC

Red Rose Road Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Preston Harriers

Burnley AC

Unattached

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC

cat

uU7G
uU7G
uU7G
uU7G
uU7G
uU7G
uU7G
uU7G
uU7G
U7G
U9 G
U9 G
U9 G
U9 G
U9 G
U9 G
U9 G
U9 G
UsG
[SEXC]
UsG
UsG
[SEXC]
UsG
UsG
UsG
UsG
UsG
UsG
UsG
UsG
UsG
UsG
UsG
UsG
UllG
ullG
UllG
UllG
UllG
UllG
ullG
UllG
UllG
UllG
ullG
ullG
ullG
ullG
ullG
ullG
ullG
ullG
ullG
ullG
ullG
ullG
ullG
ullG
ullG
ullG
ullG
u11G
u11G
Uil G
Uil G
Uil G
Uil G
Uil G

weH T

H

O U o N W

12

14

11
10
13

A W ON B

14

16
10
12
13

18

15

17
11

A W N R

2oey [|94 S199M 9

(o) IR Vo RN SNV, |

11

10

3G pJoymouteg /

15

N O wu AN

10

12
11

13

14

T w N R D

10

11

|led] uspges g

w N D

0 VW N O

10

12

|led] uspmes] 6
U d N =

a W

w AN

O oo

11
12

13

10

N b

10

NOT Asjpumoy 1T

12

A NN OO

11
10

13

N R W R

MG Aemuaain 71

SUJIOYISIOM €T

yudomsinog ¢T

7 Wouy1s9q

o Ul N

O b BAN

10
12
14
17
19
20
26

© o un s~ wWwN

12
13
14
17
19
19
20
23

LW N

G wouy 3sag

10
16

33
32

11
11
20
15

39
46

€ Wouy 1s9q

w

[y
N

N oo o0 w

16
16

21

29
31

o OV U w

15
26
20
21
24
27
31

36

¥ wouy 1sag

12
12

24
23

31

14
11

29
30

54

T wouy 3sag

000 OONUVIUDDSWERREPNEREWERLOOWSEWNNLR

e e = =
W o r OoOP~ANWO PO W

W 0O VNP~ UTWSENNIEREREWV

[ = -
P N U O O 0 -

e
= N

N R, N R P WP N WO

£1s9g

91sog

12

16

27

48
62

81s9q

61599



6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

14
15

W 00 N O U WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
1
2
3

Ellie Singleton
Imogen Ferguson
Paige Singleton
Ciara Duffy

Grace E. Horne
Hannah Eccles
Megan Ind

Rachel Stevenson
Sianna Smith

Hatti Bishop
Sophie Stanworth
Sophie A. Ashworth
Ella Dorrington-Levy
Georgia Harvey
Bethany Wheatcroft
Keira Stevenson
Natasha Olszewska
Jenna Boothman
Bronia Olszewska
Amy Davies

Eva Sturzaker

Katie Whalley

Ruby Parker
Charlotte Corrigan
Heidi Kewin

Millie Stubbs

Isabel Hartley
Jasmine Aherne

Trawden AC

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Preston Harriers
Trawden AC

Preston Harriers

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Ilkley Harriers

Trawden AC

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors

Clayton le Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Preston Harriers
Trawden AC

U/A

Hyndburn AC

Clayton le moors Harriers
Clayton le Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

Trawden AC
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